
Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Date Incurred Reason Amount £
Reimbursement 
Amount £ Publication Notes

Tim Davie Flights Flight 24/05/2022 LHR/NCE/LCY 200.07 0
Tim Davie Flights Transaction Fee 24/05/2022 LHR/NCE/LCY 23 0
Tim Davie Flights Transaction Fee 24/05/2022 LHR/NCE/LHR 23 0
Tim Davie Flights Flight 24/05/2022 LHR/NCE/LHR 209.3 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 21/04/2022
London Kings Cross - 
YORK 107 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 22/04/2022
HARTLEPOOL - 
London Kings Cross 69 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 28/04/2022
LONDON - CARDIFF 
CENTRAL 70.2 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 29/04/2022
CARDIFF CENTRAL - 
READING STATIONS 20 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 28/04/2022
LONDON - CARDIFF 
CENTRAL 132.4 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 06/05/2022
London Kings Cross - 
LEEDS 63.3 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 06/05/2022
LEEDS - London Kings 
Cross 63.3 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 10/05/2022
LONDON - 
BIRMINGHAM STNS 43.4 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 11/05/2022
BIRMINGHAM STNS - 
READING STATIONS 66.6 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 22/06/2022
BIRMINGHAM STNS - 
READING STATIONS 63.2 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 22/06/2022
LONDON - 
BIRMINGHAM STNS 26.2 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 28/06/2022

LONDON - 
HEATHROW EXPRESS 
TERMINAL 5 25 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 24/05/2022 London 621.44 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 27/04/2022 Cardiff 87.5 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 07/04/2022 London 115 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 21/04/2022 Middlesbrough 56.67 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 20/04/2022 London 115 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 05/05/2022 London 114.58 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 03/05/2022 London 115 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 09/05/2022 London 115 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 10/05/2022 Birmingham 72.48 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 12/05/2022 London 115 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 28/06/2022 Dubrovnik 461.43 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 14/06/2022 London 115 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 17/05/2022 London 115 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 20/06/2022 London 115 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 21/06/2022 London 115 0


